CR LAINE.

STYLE-<COMFORT-COLOR

Standard Features:

Box Border Back

French Seamed

Oak wood base. Wood grain is a natural characteristic of oak
May be shown with optional features

Laurie / 1530-20
DESCRIPTION:
OUTSIDE:

INSIDE:

SEAT:

ARM:

BACK RAIL:

THROW
PILLOWS:

COM:

WEIGHT:

Sofa (88W)

88"W x 39"D x 35"H
77"W x 23"D
20.5"H

26"H

35"H

2-20"

Plain: 19.00 yds

Repeat of 2-14"; 23.75 yds
Repeat of 15-27": 25.75 yds

150 Ibs

LAURIE

Standard Seat Cushion: Comfort Down Seat
Standard Back Pillow: Comfort Down Back
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